## Klein High School FFA Booster Club

FFA plays an important role in your student's education at Klein High School. The Booster Club's goal is to assist the FFA program as it works to achieve the mission of the Klein FFA Chapter. Through projects, events, and outings our students are trained to face challenges, to encounter and surpass their limitations, all while experiencing the rewards of teamwork. The Booster Club coordinates parent's efforts in enhancing and supporting this important aspect of our student's education. Your Booster Club membership is necessary to make this a reality.

The Booster Club funds activities, team travel and scholarships. Many of these activities, while at the core of the program, are not funded by the Klein Independent School District. The Booster Club puts on the Klein Fall Classic and runs the concession stand for the spring KISD Project Show. Your contributions of time and money are essential to the FFA experience for our students. We hope that each family joins and supports the Booster Club to achieve these goals. As we work together in support of our students and the Klein FFA Chapter mission, we strengthen personal friendships and the entire FFA community.

## 2024-2025 Booster Club Membership (family membership)

First and Last Name(s):

Student(s) Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
	Membership Fee: <b>\$50</b>

## Please make checks payable to Klein FFA Booster Club

Total Amount: \$\_\_\_\_\_ Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Total Received: \$\_\_\_\_\_ Check / Cash Officer Signature: \_\_\_\_\_